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
to the grounds, pool & spa through paneled French doors,
including the library, living, dining and the massive chef’s
kitchen & family rooms. Lavish master suite has a fireplace,
spacious terrace, walk-in closet and a spectacular set of
his & her baths

MLS#19-448276

John Galich 310-461-0468
|RODEO REALTY INC. www.BeverlyHillsSpanish.com
341 S CLARK DR Open 11-2 632H3
$2,499,999 3+3 2sty-SPANISH N EW
LARGE 3BR+3BA+DEN ON "GOOD"
(WEST) SIDE OF CLARK

Spacious 2 story Spanish w/generous sized rooms & great
open floor plan. Large master suite upstairs. Downstairs has
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large living and dining rooms, &
den that opens out to the yard. Updated kitchen w/granite
counters. Large yard with covered pool & 2 car garage.

| Mauricio Umansky 424.230.3701
THE AGENCY Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other
Jeff Hyland Rick Hilton 310.278.3311
[HILTON & HYLAND Co-listed w/ Marc Noah |
| 521 CHALETTE DR Open 11-2
510 N HILLCREST RD Open 112 NEW | 875000 445 MID-CENTURY rev
$9,500,000 4+6 2sty-SPANISH Set behind gates on one of Trousdale's most desirable streets, this fully reimagined architectural home

showcases spectacular city and ocean views from every room.

MLS#18-414038 | Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other
Mauricio Umansky | 424.230.3701 | THE AGENCY
¥ 517 N REXFORD DR Refresh. ~ 11-2 rev
$12,495,000 6+9 3sty-FRENCH

MLS#19-421598

MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509
CBRB - BH S

NEWER GRAND AND GATED FRENCH
MANSE

REMARKABLE CUSTOM BUILT 3 LEVEL HOME OF NEARLY
9,600 SQ FT. FINISHED IN 2008. ULTIMATE QUALITY AND
DESIGN. 6 BEDROOMS 8.5 BATHS. SUNLIT SPACES
WITH SUPER HIGH CEILINGS, FRENCH DOORS, MARBLE
& WOOD FLOORS, MOULDINGS. HUGE MASTER WITH
SITTING AREA, FIREPLACE, BALCONY, DUAL BATHS AND
WALK-INS. PROFESSIONAL SCREENING ROOM, GAME
ROOM, WINE CELLAR. FAMILY ROOM AND SEPARATE
OFFICE/LIBRARY. GRACIOUS FLOW TO LUSH GROUNDS
WITH POOL, SPA, LAWNS, BBQ CENTER AND MATURE
HEDGING. CENTRAL ROAD MOMENTS FROM ALL!

WWW.517REXFORD.COM |

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-440474

Steve Oren 310-980-8495
KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.

Best value home in the Beverly Hills school district!
Enhanced Spanish home with permitted Guest House.
Move-in ready. Bright and specious. Recently remodeled
and updated include newer appliances. Hardwood flooring;
recessed lighting. Centrally located. close to shops and
place of worship.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Jade Mills & Mark Alba
COLDWELL BANKER

310-285-7508

|Steve Geller (310) 922-2141
COLDWELL BANKER Updated Kitchen, A/C, Hi Ceilings, Pool | 1913 BEVERLY BLV Open 11-2 N EW
$6,195,000 4455 2sty-SPANISH
422 S WETHERLY DR Open 11-2 N EW
$2,250,000 3+2 1sty-SPANISH ENCHANTING CANYON HIDEAWAY
UPDATED MOVE-IN HOME Nestled in the canyon lies this enchanting Spanish hideaway.

This home has been meticulously remodeled throughout.
Formal living room, step-down office/library, & kitchen w/
large island. Fabulous outdoor space complete with pizza
oven, outdoor kitchen & fireplace, dining cabana, & lagoon-
style pool. The master suite is separated from the 2 guest
bedrooms, & has a fireplace, dual walk-in closets, spa-like
bath, & terrace. The guest apartment provides the ultimate
home office w/kitchenette & bath.

Gated, Refrigerator, Pizza Oven

MLS#18-359218

Linda May 310.492.0735
HILTON & HYLAND

9431 SUNSET Open 11-2 d
$17,300,000 18995000 448 COUNTRY FRENCH re
BEVERLY HILLS FRENCH COUNTRY
MANOR

Beverly Hills French Country Manor. Soaring foyer & FLR
w/ fp & walls of glass. Voluminous space, high ceilings,
built-in’s, ambient light & hrdwd thruout. Sumptuous fam
rm, bar, FDR & wine cave. Chef’s kit w/ skylights & butler’s
pantry. Main flr office, ensuite gst bd, pvt gst suite & maid’s/
gym. 2nd flr Master w/ fp, terrace, his/her bas, walk-in’s,
sauna & office. Amenities: elevator, security system, sunrm,
tennis crt, pool & 3-car garage. Sophisticated offering in the
center of it all.

9431Sunset.com

2790 ELLISON DR

Open 11-2 CHIC!

$2,989,000

4+5

2sty-ARCHITECTURAL N EW

MLS#19-445376

JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300
|IL.A. LUXE GROUP | KW

REMODELED HOME WITH POOL/SPA
ON TRANQUIL B.H.P.O. CUL-DE-SAC

Open, airy 3,101 sq.ft. 4BR/5BA + OFFICE home with pool/
spa in highly-desired B.H.P.O. cul-de-sac location on an
11,633 sq.ft. lot. Privacy abounds, upgrades/renovations are
everywhere, and more expensive homes dot the landscape
(and street). LR with 3-sided fireplace, family and dining
rooms with French doors, new eat-in kitchen. Detached,
custom-designed “studio/bonus room” with HVAC. Direct-
access 2-car garage is used as a gym and has new rubber
flooring, laundry, kitchenette. Gated, hedged.

www.2790Ellison.com
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2930 HUTTON DR

Open 11-2

$2,695,000

4+3

1sty-MID-CENTURY N EW

TUESDAY

BHPO DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
ON OVER 1 ACRE

Located up a long shared driveway, this one-story ranch
plus detached guest house is sited on over 1 acre of land.
The main house features 4 bedrooms plus an office/den,
3 bathrooms, formal living and dining rooms, eat-in galley
kitchen, and breakfast room, while the two-story detached
guest house offers a full kitchen, living area, 2 bedrooms,
and 1 bathroom. Additional features include an in-ground
pool in the backyard, a flat grassy lawn in the front, and
abundant off-street parking.

MLS#19-440434

1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR Open 11-2 r
$4,795,000 5+5 TRADITIONAL ev
REVIVED 1940 GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN
BHPO

Former Celebrity Estate attributed to architect Paul Williams
by noted builder, Herbert Riesenberg. Set back from the
street with motor court for up to 10 cars & 2 car garage.
Chef's kitchen open to family rm, formal dining rm, formal
living rm, master suite w/ dual walk-in closets, white Carrara
spa bath & deck. 2 large additional bedrooms on second
floor, large luxurious guest suite downstairs w/ fireplace plus
separate maids room. Pool, spa, cabana, barbecue, upper
deck and lush landscaping.

Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147 Ginger Glass 310-927-9307
DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Co-listed w/ Annie Stewart 310.926.0434 | |CO|_DWE|_|_ BANKER BHN Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
1745 SAN YSIDRO DR Open 11-2 NEW ¥ 1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR Refresh.  11-2 rev
$2,249,000 4+3 1sty-MID-CENTURY $4,650,000 6+8 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL
ATTENTION INVESTORS, DEVELOPERS, BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY
& END USERS DREAM HOME
Move in, bring your designer or imagine this exceptional Contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & architectural
property to a spectacular estate!l 4 bedrooms + 3 baths, finishes.Glass door into an entertaining floor plan w/ living
aprox 13,600 square foot lot, wood floors throughout, flat room,24 feet high floor-to-ceiling & a lounge/family room
grassy yard with room for a pool or expansion, updated with fireplace and glass folding doors that open to backyard
plumbing and electrical, central air & heat and 2 car garage. w/ spa and pool.The first floor has a dining room & a kitchen
Located in the highly rated and sought after Warner Avenue w/ stainless steel appliances,dual refrigerators. Stairwell w/
Elementary district. Tenant Occupied, please do not disturb a skylight to a breathtaking master suite w/ a private state
occupants. Don’t miss this incredible value-add opportunity. of the art home theater,dual bathrooms & walk in closet. and
7-car garage.
MLS#19-436336
Amber Kristin 310-663-5224 Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500
WEA BH Great Potential! | COLDWELL BANKER BH Gated Parking For 10 Cars! 3 Fireplaces! |
9577 LIME ORCHARD RD Open 112 red 1432 HARRIDGE DR Open 112 rev
$7,500,000 5+7 TRADITIONAL $4,299,000 4+4 2sty-MODERN
EXCLUSIVE GUARD GATED
ULTRA MODERN WITH VIEWS
COMMUNITY
1+ acre estate tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac in the This uniquely sensational designer home with tasteful
exclusive guard gated celebrity community of Hidden Valley. touches, high ceilings, oak flooring, 2 fireplaces, kitchen
Designed by architect Peter Choate with a classic 2 story with Miele appliances, Silverwave marble, walnut cabinets,
entry with sweeping staircase. Chef's gourmet eat-in kitchen Sonos sound & cameras controlled from your phone. This 4
with top appliances. Pool, spa, waterfalls and lawn areas. bedroom, 4 bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000
House is also for rent $40k. sq. ft. is the master suite. This home has the most incredible
illuminated glass railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views
of Downtown, Century City & Catalina Island plus speakers/
sound for entertaining.
MLS#18-343686 MLS#19-418772
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402 Paul Wylie 323-515-9585
HILTON & HYLAND 9577LimeOrchard.com | LAMERICA REAL ESTATE Dshwshr,Freezer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro |
1571 TOWER GROVE DR Open 11-2 rev ¥ 1853 NOEL PL Refresh.  11-2 rev
$6,299,000 547 2sty-VILLA $3,899,999 445 2sty-COTTAGE
NEO CLASSIC VILLA WITH IMPRESSIVE
THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE NOEL!
SCALE & VOLUME

MLS#19-446610

Located on one of the BHPO'’s most desired locations,
this 5BD, 7BA Neo-Classic Villa offers impressive scale
& volume, ideal for grand entertaining while retaining the
sense of intimacy & understated elegance. Master suite
complimented by a romantic deck that looks out to the city
lights of Beverly Hills. Step out to the intensely secluded
grounds w/ beautiful swimmers pool, veranda & landscaped
gardens. This impressive & beautiful home is a tremendous
value and offering for discerning tastes.

MLS#19-441124

310-998-7206

Stacy White
COMPASS

This beautiful cottage has recently been overhauled into a
warm and inviting entertainer's dream home! An expansive
chef's kitchen and double oven, huge refrigerator and
freezer, built-in coffee maker. The dining room has a
gorgeous fireplace and ample storage. A heated pool is
surrounded by a grassy lawn and huge patio area. The
master includes a fireplace, two walk-in closets, with shower
and free-standing tub. Bonus Room complete with wet bar,

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other |

MLS#18-405616

Jason Oppenheim 310-678-2746
THE OPPENHEIM GROUP

BHPO SOUTHERN COLONIAL ESTATE

This estate located in the prestigious "Crest Streets" of BHPO
is set back from the street & framed by expansive yards &
lush gardens. The home exudes charm & sophistication with
courtyard views & exposed wood-beam ceilings throughout.
A chef's kitchen & family room, featuring a grand stone
fireplace, open to a completely private backyard with mature
landscaping, pool, & spa. Wood-paneled library with service
bar, & separate 600+ sq. ft. guest house with deck complete
this regal estate.

[RICK OJEDA (310) 902-7676

COMPASS City Lights ViewslSwimmers PoollVeranda |
1465 LINDACREST DR Open 11-2 rev

$4,895,000 5+5 TRADITIONAL

Www.ogroup.com

MLS#19-434748

Irene Tsu 310 993 6141
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H

¥ 3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR Refresh.  11-2
$2,350,000 3+4 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL rev
UNOBSTRUCTED VUS PRIVATE ROMANTIC
ZEN MODERN CIRCULAR DRIVE

MOVE IN READY ! Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina
from this private romantic Zen architectural. Set back form
street with Circular driveway. To be surrounded by nature in
the middle of the city, Enter through wrought iron gates into
high ceilings and voluminous open spaces, hardwood flrs.
3+3.5 , 2 master suites and 3rd bedroom ideal for a home
office. Spa like baths with Tibetan cabinets.10 min to Sunset
and Ventura Blvd. Easy access to studios. Good expansion
potential on huge lot!

Blt-Ins,Cbl
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West SNzl | ® 2081 SUNSET PLAZA DR Refresh.  11-2 N EW
$2,395,000 4+6 MID-CENTURY
9133 ORIOLE WAY Open 11-2 N EW ARCHITECTURAL DEVELOPMENT THAT
$26,995,000 6+10 MODERN PENCILS
THE CROWN JEWEL OF THE BIRD Attention developers and end-users looking for a

STREETS

Located high atop the exclusive Oriole Way in the Bird
Streets, a star-studded neighborhood only minutes
from Beverly Hills and the Sunset Strip, this immaculate
contemporary masterpiece offers an unparalleled luxury
environment. The panoramic view spans the entire LA
skyline, stretching all the way to the Pacific Ocean.

development project with architectural significance. View
approved plans, renderings and watch my interview with
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
on Woodrow Wilson’s “celebrity row,” this ultra-private
compound epitomizes design-forward living. The great room
consists of a stunning kitchen, grand dining & living spaces
w/retractable glass walls. Oversized master suite is beyond
description. Across a bridge over the pool is a lower lounge
deck, private grassy yard, & guest house.18,000+ sf lot has
parking for up to 9 vehicles.

MLS#19-441402

CHIC MID-CENTURY ON DOUBLE LOT!!!

Chic designer finishes with open floor plan. Living room with
vaulted ceiling. Hardwood floors throughout The indoor and
outdoor flow seamlessly together. Large Gourmet kitchen w
top of the line appliances. Amazing master with large walk-
in closet plus a luxurious bath with double vanities. Huge
flat park-like yard w a tropical ambiance. Private kidney
shaped pool with a gazebo for entertaining. Lots of off-street
parking. Tamper proof security system. Lighting cotrolled by
Siri or Alexa.

Neal Baddin
COLDWELL BANKER RESI Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
X 9145 ST IVES DR Lunch 11-2
$7,995,000 6+7 CONTEMPORARY rev
ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

MLS#18-390928

Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500
COLDWELL BANKER BH

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through
floating water.

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

MLS#19-436482

MLS#19-431712 Boni Bryant 323-854-1780
SFJones/SWalters/PBoroda  310-579-2200 COMPASS www.7974woodrowwilson.com/ |
COMPASS 1803Stanley.com |
8540 HILLSIDE AVE Open 11-2 rev
2936 LA CASTANA DR Open 11-2 re d $2,199,000 445 CONTEMPORARY
$2,295,000 3+3 MID-CENTURY
SUNSET STRIP CONTEMPORARY

Perched above the Sunset Strip, this sophisticated and
newly remodeled contemporary boasts city views from every
room. The open floor plan basks in natural light, with ample
indoor/outdoor living from decks on every level. Featuring 2
owner's suites, a guest bedroom, and an additional separate
guest quarters off the spacious entertaining deck replete
with spa, fire-pit and lounge area, and a chef's kitchen
appointed with Wolf appliances and a Sub-Zero refrigerator.

Jason Oppenheim 310-678-2746

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP WWW.0group.com |
1438 N DOHENY DR Open 11-2 bom

$2,995,000 5+6 CONTEMPORARY

MLS#18-388264
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504
|COLDWELL BANKER RES

BUYER COULDN'T PERFORM- BACK
ON MARKET AT $800,000 REDUCTION

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. Beautiful
updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. Impressive
2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls throughout.
Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French doors that
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ Ig walk-in closet & lux
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing
staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com |

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

8590 HOLLYWOOD

Open 11-2

$6,995,000

3+5

3sty-MODERN rev

MLS#19-429084

Berkman Lewis/Bryant 3104355714
DE/COMPASS

BREATHTAKING RENOVATED MODERN
WITH POOL AND VIEWS

Courtyard entry & limestone exterior facade. Dining & living
areas w/city views. Reclaimed solid oak floor in herringbone.
Kitchen w/dual islands, custom cabinetry, integrated Sub
Zero/Wolf Appl's, honed Nero Marquina countertops, flanked
by a 400 square foot patio w/firepit & expansive city views.
Master suite w/80 sq ft pvt patio, custom walk-in closet w/
island, breathtaking master bath. 2 add'l bdrm suites & a
great room. Raised infinity edge pool w/glass tile & black
pebble finish w/views.

www.8590Hollywood.com

MLS#19-444750

Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656
THE OPPENHEIM GROUP

1201 LARRABEE ST #306 Open 11-2
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
Gourmet kitchen w/ Viking stove, large island w/ bar seating,
& breakfast area. Family room w/ coffered ceiling & stone
fireplace. 4 en-suite bedrooms upstairs, incl master retreat
w/ loft, fp, his & her walk-in closets, & balcony. Homework/
Bonus area upstairs w/ balcony. Backyard w/ pool + spa,
built-in bbg, large patio & fire pit. Detached 2-car garage. 2
sets of solar panels.

Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

Stove, fridge, washer & dryer, solar pan

392 ENTRADA DR Open 11-2
$3,498,000 5+6 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN NEW
SANTA MONICA CANYON CLASSIC

Elegant Mediterranean w/high ceilings, marble & hdwd
floors. 4 large bdrms encompass the 2nd floor, incl. master
w/frplc, walk in closets. 3rd floor opens to the formal living,
dining & family rooms which open to a Irg patio. Kitchen is
Irg, & open. Each room enjoys cyn & ocean vus. Elevator. 5th
bdrm suite or office adjacent to 3 car garage w/ Irg storage
space; also could be a work area. 2 car carport. Steps to
Canyon Elementary School, Santa Monica stairs & Canyon
restaurants

MLS#19-441604

Paul Wylie
LAMERICA REAL ESTATE

323-515-9585

This property is a well orchestrated symphony of open floor
plan, designer finishes and family functionality. Hardwood
floors, new kitchen with waterfall center island & new
appliances, 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, master with a
generous sized walk-in closet and natural light. There is a
detached Accessory Dwelling Unit (permitted and rentable
guest house) with a separate address, washer/dryer hook
ups, and outdoor experience. You are minutes from the
beach and can walk to restaurants & shops.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Range/Oven |

847-826-4885

Nancy Sanb 310-777-2858 ——
|B$|¥sﬁ?ﬂgnl‘-|ATHAWAY SanbornTeam.com | e ety 0¥ |
4120 BEETHOVEN ST Open 11-2 ¥ 3002 16TH ST Refresh.  11-2
$1,625,000 3+2 1sty-OTHER rev $2,995,000 4435 CONTEMPORARY NEW
THIS MAY BE ON BEETHOVEN, BUT COMPLETELY REMODELED MODERN
YOU'LL BE BACH FARMHOUSE WITH MIDCENTURY LINES!

Natural light and high ceilings greet you the moment you
open the door, inside you will find everything you have been
looking for. On the lower level is an updated kitchen, as
well as a living room with vaulted ceilings that opens to the
oversized backyard creating the perfect flow for entertaining
friends. Upstairs are three bedrooms, each accesses a deck
to maximize the indoor/outdoor feel. The master bedroom is
light and bright with; fireplace, two closets bathroom with
oversized rain shower.

Liz Cappola
COMPASS

—
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Penny Muck (310) 266-9946

¥ 950 BERKELEY ST Refresh.  11-2
$2,465,000 3+3 RANCH N EW
EXPANSIVE VIEWS AND ENDLESS
POTENTIAL IN SANTA MONICA

This is your opportunity to make an original 1950s family
home your very own. Imagine the

possibilities of this west facing property, sitting on over 8,300
square feet of land with

ocean views. The nearly 2,000 square foot house has only
ever had one owner — featuring

3 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, 2 fireplaces, and a direct access
garage. Situated within the

coveted Santa Monica School district, centrally located
North of Wilshire in Santa Monica,

close to Brentwood and West Los Angeles.

HALTON PARDEE

www.HaltonPardee.com |

¥ 740 KINGMAN AVE

Refresh. 11-2

$4,175,000 4295000

3+3

2sty-MID-CENTURY red

MLS#19-426592

SEXY COOL VIBE IN A+ LOCATION.

Sited on a beautiful tree lined street in Santa Monica Canyon
and located within the highly sought after Canyon Charter
Elementary. This warm and inviting 3bdroom/3Ba home
has been lovingly re-imagined complete with all modern
conveniences while still retaining its most unique features.
The open airy design and feel which is centered around a
courtyard with walls of glass that flood the space with natural
light while beautiful mature landscaping offers seclusion and
privacy. ??Where you Live!

[Lorae Tayler 310-864-6910
SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other |
2508 WASHINGTON AVE Open 11-2 re d
$2,299,000 2+2 TRADITIONAL
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

hardwood floors, tile patio. Chef's kitchen, separate d.r.. Three bds,w/d, avail 06/15

car side by side private entry garage. Open kitchen w/den,

17215 AVENIDA DE LA HERRADURA _ Open

11-2

$2,095,000

NEW

4+3 CAPE COD

A 2-story Cape Cod w/ 4 bedrooms & 3 bathrooms on a desirable cul-de-sac! Kitchen, family, formal dining
rm, high ceilings, & a bonus/storage rm! It has a beautiful wrap around yard w/ mountain views

Rhonda Goff

| 3104222031 |

COLDWELL BANKER

Anthony Marguleas

[ (310) 633-4925 |

AMALFI ESTATES
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16116 ANOKA DR

Open 11-2

$5,500,000

3+2

red

MID-CENTURY

MLS#19-424296

VIEWS FOR DAYS ON NEARLY 2/3 ACRE

Whitewater, Catalina, Palos Verdes, City Lights, Mountain
VIEWS! Lovely Mid-Century home with stellar views and
room to expand.

MLS#19-418788

Paula Ross Jones
SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO

JEWEL OF THE ALPHABET STREETS

This lovely split level home has 3 bedrooms, den, dining
room, bath and remodeled kitchen. The original character
has been maintained with high ceilings and arches from
the living room to dining room and upstairs den. Beautiful
hardwood floors throughout and a large patio with Saltillo
tiles for outdoor dining make for living the California dream.
A bonus room with laundry and storage open off the garage
or rear of house. Perfect for small family or expanding with
room for a pool and yard.

Melissa Ellis 310-963-9826
|B_LERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H |
1047 GALLOWAY ST Open 11-2 r d
$2,595,000 2700000 3+1 SPANISH e

Viking Stove Hardwood Floors

571 RADCLIFFE AVE

Open 11-2

$3,460,000

5+4

CONTEMPORARY rev

MLS#19-441730

NEW LISTING ON PALISADES BLUFFS!

Enjoy ocean breezes & treetop/canyon views from this
newly rebuilt 5BD/4BA Palisades Bluffs contemporary beach
house. Open floor plan LR, DR, gourmet KIT w/ folding glass
doors to an exceptionally large deck. Year-round family
casual dining / entertaining awaits!

Katy Kreitler 310-922-3708
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY |
17774 TRAMONTO DR Open 11-2
$2,895,000 3+2 1sty-TRADITIONAL rev
BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC OCEAN,
COASTLINE & CITY VIEWS

MLS#19-442686

Brett Duffy (310)230-3716
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H

This gorgeous 3bd 2ba Single Level Traditional home was
extensively remodeled in 2013 and has a cook's kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, custom cherry cabinetry,
remodeled baths with limestone, newer roof, electrical,
HVAC, dual glazed windows and tankless water heater. The
interior is warmed by hardwood floors and large South facing
windows. There is direct access from the 2 car garage,
washer/dryer, and breathtaking 180 degree views of ocean,
coastline, mountains and city.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

15 Pacific Palisades

Condo / Co-op

14601 WHITFIELD AVE Open 11-2 rev
$5,995,000 6+7 2sty-TRADITIONAL 1932 PALISADES DR Open 11-2 NEW
ELEGANT MASTERPIECE - PALISADES $1,932,000 3+3 3sty-CONTEMP MED
VILLAGE SOPHISTICATED AND CHIC
Newly constructed with an open and spacious floor plan. TOWNHOME
Gourmet kitchen with professional-grade appliances, Enter th h ted tvard t a
Calcutta marble island and Absolute Black counters. Bright Cn elrl roug iadga 3 Zour yfiar 0 ocian, car;]yonl ,
and airy family room opens via Fleetwood pocket doors to ata ljna llllet‘)NT. ndoor/outdoor gwRas ezcl (rjoohm ars] its
private grassy backyard with pool/spa and BBQ. Spacious ohwnf’ ict ’h aC(;ny otr grass;t/ yar&. etmo eebl t trou(g) out,
master suite includes fireplace, his and hers walk-in closets, chet's kitchen \;\:jqqar z cgunherf§ lcus ombca inetry. C.?an
Calcutta marble bathroom, and large balcony. Home is V'g&“.’ _masltir \év eS|gne/r aLIY tl)rezage f‘ .O:UZ rogmb_ wo
complete with home theater, finished study, upstairs family :ntrglr?:eaga?aé:ovc}:cmi?;:r:alestoar;ée u(?)lorsr:nmusnityn:)o.ol 'Le:;
room, and large rooftop deck. & paddle tennis. A lush and tranquil retreat from city life. Live
S I\:I(ILS#18-418034 Ty everyday like you're on vacation!
[are widerski 424.256. —
SIR - PP www. 14601 WhitfieldAve.com | Sarhara A S50
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
$2,195,000 4+4 MID-CENTURY ev
SILICON BEACH-WESTCHESTER 1 4BD |
4BA | POOL

ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248
| BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY STJAMESCANTER.COM |
30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family
X 2461 CRESTON WAY Lunch 11-2
$2,199,000 4+3 CONTEMPORARY NEW
HOLLYWOOD SIGN VIEWS!

MLS#19-440796

Spectacular crest top property with views of the ocean,
city lights & the Hollywood Sign. Situated on the top of
a private cul-de-sac street this unique turn-key property
delivers both breathtaking views & an open floor plan
with expansive outdoor spaces for entertaining. All new
electrical & plumbing throughout. Newly remodeled modern-
contemporary estate delivers high marks on the livability
scale. Brand new kitchen with stainless steel appliances
with hardwood white oak floors.

MLS#19-442044

Gorgeous Hollywood Hills hideaway with approximately
2900sf of exceptional living space perfect for entertaining.
This super bright renovated estate has 4 bedrooms, 3 baths
+ 2 bonus rooms and a 2 car garage. It possess excellent
feng shui and has expansive decks that naturally blend with
the outdoors providing the perfect Southern California living
lifestyle. Located at the top of the hill on a corner lot above
Universal Studios with plenty of room for a pool. A must see!

Jen Puz & Victoria Risko 310-724-7000
SOTHEBY'S BH Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
¥ 3424 TROY DR Refresh. 11-2
$1,795,000 443 3sty-UNKNOWN N EW
LARGE HOLLYWOOD MANOR
HIDEAWAY WITH ROOM FOR POOL

MLS#19-447448

Julie A. Mollo
COMPASS

323-459-2789

Spectacular Hollywood Dell Mid-Century Modern home with
walls of glass, views for days and sunsets that make you
feel like you might just be in heaven. 3 beds and 2 baths
plus a large den, open living room & kitchen with spacious
island, built-in dining nook, built-in wet bar, views from every
room, a 50ft deck, an in-ground jacuzzi & fire pit and direct
access garage. All a stones throw away from Hollywood
and all of its wonderful offerings. Does it really get any better
than this?

Jimmy Wood 310-745-2550

| DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge |
X 2507 CRESTON DR Lunch 11-2
$1,649,000 3+2 MID-CENTURY N EW

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other
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MLS#19-424030

Mason Canter 3107223161
KELLER WILLIAMS REAL

*HUGE PRICE REDUCTION* 4BR/4BA Tudor in desirable
Lake Hollywood offers a stately step-down living rm, w
hardwood floors, crown molding, beamed ceiling, wood
burning fireplace & city lights view. Formal dining rm, chef's
kitchen w Red Viking Range. Dual masters (1st master has
dressing area+patio w views). Large deck w outdoor kitchen
(BBQ, stone-fire pizza oven) hot tub. “Separate exterior entry
to 4th BR/guest unit w 1BA+kitchenette. Property for sale or
lease (furnished $9,250)

X 2230 FINK ST Lunch 11-2 N EW 60 Tarzana Single Family
$1,450,000 3+1 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW e ——
¥ 5401 YOLANDA AVE Refresh.  11-2 N EW
$859,000 4+2.5 2sty-OTHER
This hidden gem is located quietly at the end of a cul de TARZANA CONTEMPORARY CUSTOM
sac in the historical Hollywood Dell.The home has been RANCH
remodeled since its last purchase featuring refinished oak Tarzana Contemporary Custom Ranch ready for a re-do.
floors, shaker style cabinets, granite counter tops, travertine Built by Lassen Homes in 1965 it has all the right stuff -- 4
marble in bathroom, stainless SMEG appliances, washer/ bedrooms 2.5 baths and a pool. It's light and bright and
dryer, wood purnlng flreplape, 2 car garage plus 2 car designed for easy living with a free-flowing indoor-outdoor
driveway parking. Located minutes to Lake Hollywood, Ford floor plan. Roomy downstairs master with full bath plus 3
Theater, Hollywood Bowl, the Studios, fantastic restaurants, upstairs bedrooms and hall bath. Located just off Tarzana's
and trendy neighborhood shops. popular Safari Walk. Trust sale.
MLS#19-447874
Nadia Emelia 310-890-5230 -
RODEO REALTY - BEVER Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn | MLS#19-447438
Bill Lustig 310-770-0283
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